POWER  WAVE WELDING  SYSTEMS
WITH  POWER  FEED  10  AND  10  DUAL
™
™
Premium MIG Welding Systems
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
2
R

allows more flexibility in locating the
power source and wire feeder.
Ordering Information:
Linc-Net Receptacles
Provides Linc-Net receptacles for
converting a Power Feed 10 bench
model to a boom model.
Order K1548-1.
Control Cable Only
K1543-8 8 ft. cable length
K1543-16 16 ft. cable length
K1543-25 25 ft. cable length
K1543-50 50 ft. cable length
K1543-100 100 ft. cable length
Control and Weld Cables (4/0 size)
K1544-8 8 ft. cable length
K1544-16 16 ft. cable length
K1544-25 25 ft. cable length
K1544-50 50 ft. cable length
TM
60 lb. (27.2 kg) Adapter
Adapts 50-60 lb. (22.7-27.2 kg)
Lincoln Readi-Reel coils of electrode
to 2” (51mm) spindle. Order K438.
READI-REEL ADAPTERS
30 lb. (14 kg) Readi-Reel Adapter
Adapts 22-30 lb. (10-14 kg) Lincoln
Readi-Reel coils of electrode to 2”
(51mm) spindle. Order K363P.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Caster Kit - Light Duty
Mounts to the wire reel stand on the
Power Feed 10 and Power Feed 10
Dual.  Allows for easy  movement of
wire feeder. Order K1556-1.
Insulated Lift Bail
Allows the entire wire
feeder to be hung from
a crane or hook.
Order K1555-1.
(Power Feed
10 only.)
Undercarriage
Includes mounting frame, front cast-
ers, rear wheels and handle for hand
towing. Order K163.
Feed Plate Incoming Bushing
Connects directly to Magnum plastic
conduit (not included), for use in boom
systems, long distances, or large pay-
off packages.
For .025-1/16” wire, Order K1546-1.
For 1/16-1/8” wire, Order K1546-2.
K1546-1
K683-3
11
RECOMMENDED